

08.01.2026
rpan/04

FMA 1219 of 2025
+
IA No.: CAN 1 of 2025
Abhishek Mistry
- *Versus* -
The West Bengal State University & Others

Mr. Kumar Jyoti Tewari,
Mr. Prantick Ghosh,
Ms. Poulami Saha
... for the Appellant.

Mr. Santanu Kumar Mitra,
Mr. Amartya Pal
... for the Respondents.

Heard the learned advocates appearing for the
respective parties.

List the matter for further consideration on 28th
January, 2026 under the heading ‘For Orders’.

(Partha Sarathi Chatterjee, J.) (Tapabrata Chakraborty, J.)